1970 RAMBLER JAVELIN

MODEL: 7079

ELECTRICAL
Part No. : DescriEtion

ROQ10105 Alternator Assy 45 Amp
ROO40131 Fan - Alternator
ROO40132 Pulley Alternator
R510461 Regulator Alternator

ROO40286 - Coil and Bracket Assy
UN1Z2Y Spark Plug

RO02010L Horn & Bracket Assy Low Note
R0020102 Horn & Bracket Assy High Note

R0022139  ‘Lamp Assy Rear Flasher ‘
RO022142 Base - Rear Flasher Lamp
5520817 Lens - Amber Flasher

R8020134 Light Unit Sealed Beam
R710178 Dip Switch ;

R0012109 Aerial Kit (Radio) - Complete
R0012113 Switech Assy - Power Aerial

Qty:

GROUP 3000

Remarks

o e
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N N

Flexane
Triumph




1970 RAMBLER JAVELIN

MODEL: 7079 GROUP: .3000

EXHAUST -
Part No. Description Qty Remarks
RO020105 Muffler 2




1970 RAMBLER JAVELIN

MODEL: 7079

Part No.

R802010%
R8020105
R8020106
R8020107
R8020108
R8020108
R8020110
R8020128
R8020129
R8020132

31944997
3184996
3193812

BRAKES AND ROAD WHEELS

Description

Cable Assy Park Brakes

Pipe Assy 3 way to RH Frt Wheel
Pipe Assy M/Cyl to 3 way Union
Pipe Assy 3 way to Warning Valve
Pipe Assy W/Valve to LH Frt Wheel
Pipe Assy M/Cyl to Warning Switch
Banjo Unicn M/Cyl

Banjo Bolt M/Cyl

Copper Gasket Banjo Union

Copper Gasket Banjo Union

Road Wheel
Ring Wheel Trim

- Emblem Wheel Ceftre

GROUP: 8000
Qty  Remarks
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
5
4
Y




- MODEL: 7079

Part No.

R0010111
3197702
3194783

3163485
3152907

31634498

R8010126

Part No.

ROO4Q116
R0O020103

1970 RAMBLER JAVELIN

STABILIZER BAR

Description

Bar - Sway Stabilizer
Clamp Sway Bar to 8ill
Spacer Sway Bar Mtg and

‘ Link Grommet -
Grommet. Sway Bar Mtg Link

"Retainer Sway Bar Mig Link

Grommet
Retainer Sway Bar Mtg Link
Grommet
Cushion - Sway Bar

SHOCK ABSORBERS

Shock Absorber Assy Frt
Shock Absorber Assy Rear

GROUP: 10,000

Qty Remarks

NI

m N

GROUP 11,000

Qty Remarks

N




MODEL: 7079

- Part No.

R8194221
R8194131
R8194132
R8194130
-RB1a4216

RB1g421y-

R710205
R430127
R8010102

R8010103

R8194102

R81S4158

R8184159
R8194113
R81g4156

-R819417]
Relgyl27
RB184128

R81g4121

-R0010102

1970 RAMBLER JAVELIN

HEATER DEMISTER

DescriEtion

Heater Kit Assy

Cable Heater Temp Control

Cable Heater Air Control

Cable Defroster Control

Hose Core to Tube

Hose Water Valve to Core

Water Valve

Trunnion Pin - Water Valve Cable
Tube -~ Heater Core to Water Pump

"Hose - Tube to Water Pump

Heater Housing Assy

Defroster Deoor Assy

Door Assy - Fresh Alr

Cover Fresh Air Chamber
Cover Distribution Duct Assy

Motor and Fan Assy

Motor Heater - 12v. 2 Speed
Blower -'Fan

Core Assy - Heater Radiztor

Hose Thermo By-Pass to Water Pump

GROUP 13,000

Qty Remarks
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 Toyota
1 Toyota
1

1 Toyota
i Toyota
1 Toyota
1 Toyota
1 Toyota
1 Toyota
1




1870- RAMBLER JAVELIN

-+ MODEL: 7079

WINDSCREEN- WASHER' (+ WIPER)

- Part No. Description
-RB022129 - Windscreen Washer Kit C/P
-+ 3191498 *  Nozzle - W/Washer
ROQ20111 - Arm Windscreen Wiper .

-«

Wiper Blade AMC  Part No. 18" Long

Qty

GROUP 22,000

Remarks

1




1970 RAMBLER JAVELIN

MODEL: 7079

Part No.

R8012101
R8012102

R8022171

R0022108
RO022114
R9022126
R9022127
k9022128
R8022136
R8022137
R9022102
R9022103
RQ022116
RO022117
R0022118
R0022119
RO022120
ROQ22121
R0022122
R0022123
RO022324
R0OQ22156
R9026107
RO022130
R0O022132

EXTERIOR TINISH

Description
A.-M.I. Medaliion RH
n 1t LH

EXTERIOR MIRROR

Mirror Assy Rr View C/F

DASH ITEMS
Mdg. Inst Panel

Overlay Assy Inst Panel Upper

Insert Inst Panel Large
" LU Medium
" " " gmall

Lens Park Brake Warning Light
L)

1" Foot 1 "
Escutcheon - Light Switch
" ~ Wiper Switch
Overlay Inst Pdnel Lower
ft " n i

Retainer Overlay Lower
11 " H

Finisher n n

1" n n

n 11 Upper
Retainer Overlay Upper

113 it "
Magnetic Catch Kit
Crash Pad Glove Box Door
Crash Pad Facia Panel

RH
LH
RH
LH
RH
LH

RH
IH

LH

Crash Pad Facia Panel Centre

PHREORREPRMERERERERRE RN R

Qty Remarks
1 Toyota
1 1t
2

Tibre Glass




-MODEL: 7079

Part No,

B8112106
RoQ221u8
RLO42104-
R9012101

1970- RAMBLER - JAVELIN

SEAT BELTS

-DescriBtion

Seat Belt - fLap' and Sash Assy Trt
Seat Belt -~ Lap and Sash Assy Rr
Seat Belt Rear Lap

Hook - Retainer Seat Belt

GROUP 27,000

Qty Remarks
2 Toyota
2
1 Toyota
2




MODEL: 7079

Part No.

Re02614y

R9026145
R8026117
R8026118
R8026119
R80261.20

R8026121

1970 RAMBLER JAVELIN

CARPET

DescriEtion

Carpet Assy Frt Floor C/W
2 Heelmats and Felt

Carpet Assy Rear Floor
Carpet Side Luggage Compt RH
Carpet Side Luggage Compt LH
Carpet W/Arch RH

Carpet W/Arch LH

Carpet Main Lugg. Compt

oty
1

GROUP 29,000

Remarks




1970 RAMBLER JAVELIN

MODEL: 7079
HEADLINING
Part No. Description Qty
RB026188 Headlining Assy 1
QUARTER TRIM
Part No. Description Qty
3598244 Quarter Trim Assy RH 1

3598245 n " " LH. 1

GROUP 29,000

Remarks

Bulk Mat. Only

Remarks

Modification Requ'd

1 oo




1970 RAMBLER JAVELIN

MODEL: 7Q79 _ GROUP 29,000

DOOR TRIMS

Part No. Description Qty Remarks
RO026157 Frt Door Trim Aséy RH 1 Black
R0O0261.58 " n " " LH 1 "
AUS0881004 Button Clip Plastic 3] Toyota

T0102153 Ash Tray Assy Frt Door
LH RH 2 Toyota




